
pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 44699613

Data publicarii	06.12.19	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.264,68 RON - 1.264,68 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 30 8,9 267 291,03 24,03 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 60 5,45 327 356,43 29,43 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 8 14,5 116 126,44 10,44 PIEPT DEZOSAT ALBA TAVA kg 9 13,9 19,25 267,58 291,66 24,08 OUA buc 9 60 0,45 27 29,43 2,43 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 5,64 2,5 14,1 15,37 1,27 FICAT IMPORT 1/2KG PG* kg 9 14 8,5 119 129,71 10,71 ML IAURT SIMPLU (3,5%) 125G buc 9 127 1 127 138,43 11,43 TOTAL 1264,68 1378,5 113,82
